
  Roadrunner Café Menu
Drinks

Coffee   16oz
        20oz
Hot tea 16oz
               20oz
Bottle soda
Nitro cold brew
Yoo-Hoo 
Celsius
Frappuccino
Gatorade
Water
Vitamin Water

Breakfast
Egg,Cheese
Bacon,Egg,Cheese
Sausage,Egg,Cheese
Hash Browns
Fruit Cups
Smoothie of the Day
Muffins

Snacks
Candy
Chips
Sweet Treat Brownies
Sweet Treat Cookies
Sweet Treat Krispies
Parfait
Uncrustables
Stuffed Croissants
   

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
   

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

Delivery Available!
Call 856-681-6285



  Roadrunner Café Menu
         Lunch

Salads
Caesar ………………………………………………….....................
   (w/Chicken) …………………………………………………………..
Mixed Green w/Seasonal Vegetables ……………………….
   (w/Chicken) …………………………………………………………..
Special Salad   
Check White Board or Ask Us!  ….……………………………..
Sandwiches, Wraps
Tuna Salad Wrap  ……………………………………………………..
Chicken Salad Sandwich  …………………………………………..
Egg Salad Sandwich………..…………………………………………
Turkey Club w/Lettuce & Tomato ……………………………..
Special Sandwich
Check White Board or Ask Us!  ….……………………………..

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
 
$TBD

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
 
$TBD

Buffalo Chicken Bites
w/Ranch Dip  ……………….

Chicken Salad Cup ……….
Egg Salad Cup ………………
Tuna Salad Cup ……………

Soup Du Jour  ……………...

$3.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.50

Delivery Available!
Call 856-681-6285


				Roadrunner Café Menu
				Roadrunner Café Menu

